

Your \$30 annual membership dues help the WHCA pay for many great neighborhood activities throughout the year. Living in Walnut Hills is a great place to meet new friends and have a true community connection. We hope you'll consider becoming a member.

Please make Walnut Hills Scholarship Fund donations separately! These scholarships will be awarded to deserving Walnut Hills students this summer.

Do you have any suggestions for future activities? Please let us know. Email to: <u>membership@walnuthillscolorado.org</u>

Subscribe to our email list at www.WalnutHillsColorado.org/subscribe

Walnut Hills Civic Association PO Box 3436 Englewood CO 80155-3436

WHCA Membership runs from April 1 through March 31.

Annual Dues: \$30 -Make checks payable to Walnut Hills Civic Association

Scholarship Donations -Make checks payable to Walnut Hills Scholarship Fund To pay via PayPal, visit www.WalnutHillsColorado.org/dues or mail check(s) along with this slip to the address shown above.

(Annual Dues are not tax deductible)

Member name(s)

Walnut Hills Address

All personal information is given voluntarily and will not be sold or shared outside the WHCA Board.